
 

 

 

OFFLINE ASSESSMENT 

CLASS – XI & XII (2021 – 2022) 

ROUND III & IV EXAMINATION 
 

DAY & DATE XI (ROUND-3) 

29 Nov, 2021 (Monday) English  

06 Dec, 2021 (Monday) Phy / Accts / Pol Sci. 

10  Dec, 2021 (Friday)                                         Legal Std /IP/Entre 

13 Dec, 2021 (Monday) Applied Maths/Maths/Psycho/ H.Sc 

20 Dec, 2021 (Monday) Chem/ B.St /History  

24 Dec, 2021 (Friday) Physical Education 

27 Dec, 2021 (Monday) Bio/CS/AI/Eco/Painting/Hindi  
 

DAY & DATE XI (ROUND-4) XII (ROUND-3) 

17 Jan, 2022 (Monday) English  Bio/CS/AI/Eco/EG/Painting/Hindi  

24 Jan, 2022 (Monday) Applied Maths /Maths/Psycho/H.Sc Chem/B.St/History 

31 Jan, 2022 (Monday) Physical Education  Physical Education  

4 Feb, 2022 (Friday) Chem./B.St/History  Legal Std/IP/Entre 

7 Feb, 2022 (Monday) Legal Std./IP/Entre Phy / Accts / Pol Sci. 

14 Feb, 2022 (Monday) Bio/CS/AI/Eco/Painting/Hindi  Applied Maths/ Maths/Psycho/H.Sc  

21 Feb, 2022 (Monday) Phy / Accts / Pol Sci. English 
 

General Instructions:  
 

1. Maximum Marks for the Exam in all the subjects will be 25. 

2. Exam will be conducted in the OFFLINE mode. 

3. Duration of the Exam will be 60 Minutes.  

4. Exam Timings: 08:05 am to 09:05  am.  

5. Question paper will be prepared as per the CBSE guidelines for the 2nd term. 

 

 

Anupama Motwani                Asha Prabhakar 
(Vice Principal)          (Principal) 
 
 


